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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

| 12 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 23/04/2023 08:37 . .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:36:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(38) Zezinho Mugiatti

1 8:38:26.240 1:47.355 43.315 31.671 32.369 161,2
2 8:40:11.284 1:45.044 41.307 31.584 32.153 229,7
3 8:41:56.178 1:44.894 40.551 31.761 32.582 235,8
4 8:43:41.110 1:44.932 41.464 31.535 31.933 2211
5 8:45:25.372 1:44.262 40.414 31.462 32.386 232,2
6 8:47:09.837 1:44.465 40.429 31.564 32.472 224,8
7 8:48:54.550 1:44.713 40.506 31.584 32.623 231,7
8 8:50:38.479 1:43.929 40.422 31.566 31.941 224,3
9 8:52:22.941 1:44.462 40.410 31.581 32.471 233,2
10 8:54:07.350 1:44.409 40.434 31.573 32.402 224,8
11 8:55:51.856 1:44.506 40.474 31.648 32.384 224,8
12 8:57:36.282 1:44.426 40.379 31.602 32.445 225,8
13 8:59:22.025 1:45.743 40.963 32.015 32.765 226,2

(17) Pietro Rimbano

1 8:38:26.025 1:47.132 42.885 31.555 32.692 160,2
2 8:40:11.085 1:45.060 41.098 31.781 32.181 224,8
3 8:41:56.176 1:45.091 40.575 31.689 32.827 233,2
4 8:43:41.643 1:45.467 41.713 31.896 31.858 2234
5 8:45:26.282 1:44.639 40.536 31.577 32.526 236,8
6 8:47:10.985 1:44.703 40.247 31.689 32.767 226,7
7 8:48:55.205 1:44.220 40.468 31.584 32.168 225,3
8 8:50:39.878 1:44.673 40.435 31.676 32.562 234,7
9 8:52:25.015 1:45.137 41.147 31.842 32.148 226,2
10 8:54:09.997 1:44.982 40.484 31.878 32.620 234,7
11 8:55:54.993 1:44.996 40.511 31.825 32.660 225,3
12 8:57:41.686 1:46.693 41.089 32.206 33.398 225,3
13 8:59:28.986 1:47.300 41.651 32.298 33.351 225,3
(9) Arthur Gama
1 8:38:28.202 1:48.944 43.603 32.503 32.838 163,4
2 8:40:13.625 1:45.423 41.193 32.218 32.012 226,2
3 8:41:59.381 1:45.756 40.980 32.070 32.706 237,9
4 8:43:46.443 1:47.062 41.582 32.745 32.735 227,7
5 8:45:30.695 1:44.252 40.378 31.882 31.992 228,2
6 8:47:16.537 1:45.842 40.551 31.884 33.407 235,8
7 8:49:02.426 1:45.889 41.203 31.890 32.796 223,9
8 8:50:48.347 1:45.921 40.954 32.033 32.934 224,8
9 8:52:34.357 1:46.010 41.119 31.996 32.895 224,3
10 8:54:20.202 1:45.845 40.952 32.042 32.851 224,3
11 8:56:05.997 1:45.795 40.948 32.012 32.835 224,3
12 8:57:51.584 1:45.587 40.798 32.019 32.770 225,3
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Interlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023
12 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

22 Prova 23/04/2023 08:37 . .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:36:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
13 8:59:38.091 1:46.507 41.072 32.322 33.113 225,8

(35) Gabriel Robe

1 8:38:27.886 1:48.727 43.532 32.032 33.163 161,5
2 8:40:13.325 1:45.439 41.140 31.832 32.467 219,3
3 8:41:59.251 1:45.926 41.088 31.815 33.023 228,7
4 8:43:45.883 1:46.632 41.779 32.387 32.466 218,8
5 8:45:31.087 1:45.204 40.403 31.759 33.042 228,7
6 8:47:18.148 1:47.061 40.854 32.024 34.183 222,9
7 8:49:04.386 1:46.238 41.132 31.966 33.140 220,6
8 8:50:50.598 1:46.212 40.868 32.077 33.267 221,5
9 8:52:36.607 1:46.009 40.880 31.965 33.164 220,6
10 8:54:22.610 1:46.003 40.785 31.973 33.245 220,6
11 8:56:08.153 1:45.543 40.835 32.128 32.580 220,2
12 8:57:54.624 1:46.471 40.913 32.346 33.212 229,2
13 8:59:41.403 1:46.779 40.962 32.444 33.373 221,1

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 8:38:29.752 1:49.656 43.865 32.807 32.984 161,0
2 8:40:17.195 1:47.443 42.430 32.049 32.964 227,2
3 8:42:03.636 1:46.441 41.036 32.424 32.981 226,7
4 8:43:50.523 1:46.887 41.131 33.120 32.636 225,8
5 8:45:36.714 1:46.191 41.133 31.939 33.119 233,2
6 8:47:23.094 1:46.380 41.086 32.235 33.059 223,4
7 8:49:09.185 1:46.091 40.975 32.080 33.036 223,4
8 8:50:54.884 1:45.699 40.698 31.940 33.061 223,9
9 8:52:40.042 1:45.158 40.889 32.017 32.252 223,9
10 8:54:25.897 1:45.855 40.891 32.220 32.744 235,2
11 8:56:11.847 1:45.950 40.846 32.110 32.994 225,8
12 8:57:57.724 1:45.877 40.980 32.052 32.845 225,3
13 8:59:43.597 1:45.873 40.953 32.093 32.827 226,2
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 8:38:31.396 1:50.585 45.127 32.219 33.239 120,4
2 8:40:17.511 1:46.115 41.531 31.876 32.708 228,2
3 8:42:04.309 1:46.798 40.937 32.703 33.158 231,7
4 8:43:51.389 1:47.080 40.957 32.984 33.139 222,9
5 8:45:37.876 1:46.487 41.248 31.957 33.282 229,7
6 8:47:24.536 1:46.660 41.034 32.049 33.577 217,9
7 8:49:10.558 1:46.022 40.868 31.984 33.170 219,3
8 8:50:56.154 1:45.596 40.837 32.007 32.752 219,3
9 8:52:42.459 1:46.305 40.839 32.161 33.305 228,2
10 8:54:28.618 1:46.159 40.790 31.881 33.488 220,2
11 8:56:15.175 1:46.557 41.277 32.029 33.251 221,1
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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

| 12 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 23/04/2023 08:37 . .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:36:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 8:58:02.576 1:47.401 41.120 32.305 33.976 218,8
13 8:59:49.846 1:47.270 41.223 32.547 33.500 220,6

(92) Hugo Cibien

1 8:38:30.893 1:50.298 44.405 32.823 33.070 166,0
2 8:40:18.779 1:47.886 42.141 32.746 32.999 228,2
3 8:42:05.200 1:46.421 41.033 32.386 33.002 226,7
4 8:43:51.796 1:46.596 41.315 32.641 32.640 227,7
5 8:45:38.968 1:47.172 41.803 32.477 32.892 238,9
6 8:47:25.271 1:46.303 41.155 32.290 32.858 226,2
7 8:49:11.162 1:45.891 41.243 32.364 32.284 227,2
8 8:50:57.605 1:46.443 41.340 32.199 32.904 237,3
9 8:52:44.235 1:46.630 41.327 32.369 32.934 226,7
10 8:55:05.468 2:21.233 41.396 1:02.811 37.026 224,8
11 8:56:53.787 1:48.319 42.836 32.572 32.911 220,6
12 8:58:40.760 1:46.973 41.466 32.608 32.899 223,9
13 9:00:28.518 1:47.758 41.475 33.048 33.235 224,3

1 8:38:36.128 1:54.891 46.573 34.189 34.129 162,7
2 8:40:27.589 1:51.461 43.343 33.908 34.210 221,1
3 8:42:17.994 1:50.405 42.769 33.728 33.908 221,1
4 8:44:08.457 1:50.463 42.849 33.613 34.001 219,7
5 8:45:58.850 1:50.393 42.535 34.435 33.423 221,1
6 8:47:48.500 1:49.650 42.439 33.128 34.083 225,8
7 8:49:38.189 1:49.689 42.302 33.458 33.929 219,7
8 8:51:27.149 1:48.960 42.080 33.006 33.874 219,7
9 8:53:15.922 1:48.773 41.956 33.028 33.789 219,3
10 8:55:05.545 1:49.623 42.184 32.941 34.498 219,3
11 8:56:55.232 1:49.687 43.198 33.237 33.252 2144
12 8:58:45.844 1:50.612 42.610 34.031 33.971 224,8
13 9:00:35.633 1:49.789 42.510 33.316 33.963 2211
(98) Enzo Bedani
1 8:38:30.143 1:49.953 44.267 32.886 32.800 162,9
2 8:40:15.758 1:45.615 41.539 32.064 32.012 231,1
3 8:42:02.496 1:46.738 42.345 31.781 32.612 242,2
4 8:43:53.933 1:51.437 41.813 35.010 34.614 231,1
5 8:45:40.173 1:46.240 41.604 32.163 32.473 224,3
6 8:47:26.411 1:46.238 40.975 32.165 33.098 235,8
7 8:49:11.670 1:45.259 41.156 32.007 32.096 223,4
8 8:50:58.154 1:46.484 41.357 32.133 32.994 239,5
9 8:52:44.858 1:46.704 41.479 32.180 33.045 226,7
10 8:54:33.988 1:49.130 41.027 34.302 33.801 226,7
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Interlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

12 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 23/04/2023 08:37 . .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:36:35
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
pli 8:56:28.818 1:54.830 41.069 31.891 223,4
12 8:58:57.670 2:28.852 31.814 33.001
13 9:00:43.663 1:45.993 41.022 31.972 32.999 226,2
(24) Felipe Bartz
1 8:38:28.773 1:49.295 43.510 32.883 32.902 162,7
2 8:40:14.919 1:46.146 41.684 32.213 32.249 226,7
3 8:42:01.529 1:46.610 41.056 32.530 33.024 235,8
4 8:43:51.259 1:49.730 42.569 33.303 33.858 2248
p5 8:46:35.510 2:44.251 52.888 49.708 223,4
(97) Bruna Tomaselli
1 8:38:29.226 1:49.381 43.683 32.952 32.746 164,4
2 8:40:15.403 1:46.177 41.492 32.470 32.215 228,7
3 8:42:02.032 1:46.629 41.871 32.066 32.692 237,3
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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

Lapchart |

12 Etapa Stock Series

22 Prova

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:36:35

Interlagos 4,309 km
23/04/2023 08:37 .
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Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Zezinho Mugiatti (38) 1 38 17 17 17 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38
Pietro Rimbano (17) 2 17 38 38 38 17 117 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
Gabriel Robe (35) 3 3 35 35 35 35 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Arthur Gama (9) 4 9 9 9 9 9 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
Felipe Bartz (24) 5 24 24 24 24 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Bruna Tomaselli (97) 6 97 97 97 97 24 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
Mathias de Valle (16) 7 16 16 98 98 218 92 92 92 92 92 98 98 92 92
Enzo Bedani (98) 8 98 98 16 16 92 98 98 98 98 98 92 92 25 25
Hugo Cibien (92) 9 92 92 218 218 98 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 98 98
Vinicius Papareli (218) 10 218 218 92 92 25 24
Kaka Magno (25) 11 25 25 25 25
- 12
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